2007 GRAND LIST AFTER THE BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

FINAL NET
REAL ESTATE

FINAL NET

PERSONAL PROPERT

FINAL NET

MOTOR VEHICLE

A DISTRICT 12,291,045,946
B DISTRICT 115,587,280
C DISTRICT 4,778,180,130
C/S DISTRICT 5,017,628,000
TOTAL 22,202,441,356

906,305,312

819,988,416

TOTAL NET TAXABLE

23,928,735,084

TOTALS BY DISTRICT

A DISTRICT
B DISTRICT
C DISTRICT

C/S DISTRICT
PP DISTRICT
MV DISTRICT

TOTAL

12,291.045,946
115,587,280
4,778,180,130

5,017,628,000
906,305,312
819,988,416

23,928,735,084

TAXABLE REAL ESTATE BY CODE

VALUE
14,117,940,820
6,027,382,820
939,735,910
66,650,920
669,810
1,207,714,310

36,870 22,360,094,590

CODE QTY
100 33,889
200 1,783
300 576
400 46
600 53
800 523

TOTAL
EXEMPTIONS
NET TAXABLE

-157,653,234

22,202,441,356

MOTOR VEHICLE

GROSS VALUE 823,416,966
EXEMPTIONS -3,428,550
NET TAXABLE 819,988,416
PERSONAL PROPERTY
GROSS VALUE 957,219,951
25% PENALTY 7.828,113
EXEMPTIONS -58,742,752
NET TAXABLE 906,305,312
NET TAXABLE
REAL ESTATE 22,202,441,356
PERSONAL PROPERTY 906,305,312
MOTOR VEHICLE 819,988,416
TOTAL NET TAXABLE 23,928,735,084

TAX EXEMPT REAL ESTATE

A DISTRICT 2,079,327,010
B DISTRICT 22,739,830
C DISTRICT 396,566,980
C/S DISTRICT 504,441,790
TOTAL TAX EXEMPT 3,003,075,610

| Francis K. Kirwin, Assessor for

Francis K. Kiryif

City Assessor

Kenneth Po

Commissioner of Superior C%>—

r

of Stamford, CT, solemnly swear that all the List and the Abstract of said City are made up and perfected and according to the law.

phe this 1st day of May 2008.



