## 2007 GRAND LIST AFTER THE BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

FINAL NET REAL ESTATE							
REAL LOTATE	A DISTRICT		TAXABLE REAL ESTATE BY CODE		TATE BY CODE	MOTOR VEHICLE	
	B DISTRICT	115,587,280	CODE	QTY	VALUE	GROSS VALUE	823,416,966
	C DISTRICT	4,778,180,130	100	33,889	14,117,940,820	EXEMPTIONS	-3,428,550
	C/S DISTRICT	5,017,628,000	200	1,783	6,027,382,820	_	
	TOTAL	22,202,441,356	300	576	939,735,910	NET TAXABLE	819,988,416
NAL NET			400	46	66,650,920		
PERSONAL PROPERT		906,305,312	600 53 669,810		669,810	PERSONAL PROPERTY	
	_		800	523	1,207,714,310	GROSS VALUE	957,219,951
			TOTAL	36,870	22,360,094,590	25% PENALTY	7,828,113
						EXEMPTIONS	-58,7 <u>42,</u> 752
			EXEMPTIONS _		-157,653,234		
			NET TAXA	BLE	22,202,441,356	NET TAXABLE	906,305,312
NAL NET							
IOTOR VEHICLE	_	819,988,416					
						NET TAXABLE	
OTAL NET TAXABLE		23,928,735,084					
						REAL ESTATE	22,202,441,356
						PERSONAL PROPERTY	906,305,312
						MOTOR VEHICLE	819,988,416
		Y DISTRICT					
	A DISTRICT	12,291,045,946				TOTAL NET TAXABLE	23,928,735,084
	B DISTRICT	115,587,280					
	C DISTRICT	4,778,180,130					
C/S DISTRICT		5,017,628,000				TAX EXEMPT REAL ESTATE	
	PP DISTRICT	906,305,312				A DISTRICT	2,079,327,010
	MV DISTRICT	819,988,416				B DISTRICT	22,739,830
		3.5,055,				C DISTRICT	396,566,980
	TOTAL	23,928,735,084				C/S DISTRICT	504,441,790
						_	
						TOTAL TAX EXEMPT	3,003,075,610

I Francis K. Kirwin, Assessor for the City of Stamford, CT, solemnly swear that all the List and the Abstract of said City are made up and perfected and according to the law.

City Assessor

Subscribed to and sworn to before the this 1st day of May 2008.

Kenneth Poyodator Commissioner of Superior Court